
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SIMPLY	CYBER	CONFERENCE	2023-06-01	to	2023-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2023-06-02 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_MNHRP6 $9.17 $9.17
2023-06-05 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	5/29	TO	6/4 txn_AWHWOA -$0.65 $8.52
2023-06-05 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_evHwza $47.04 $55.56
2023-06-07 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_QmHv8E $14.54 $70.10
2023-06-09 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_kWHlbW $18.63 $88.73
2023-06-12 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	6/5	TO	6/11 txn_GkHoAn -$5.61 $83.12
2023-06-14 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_vgHoLm $27.51 $110.63
2023-06-15 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_d7HQ8X $46.74 $157.37
2023-06-17 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_lZHW74 $55.29 $212.66
2023-06-19 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	6/12	TO	6/18 txn_nEHmP8 -$9.07 $203.59

WITHDRAWN:	$15.33.	DEPOSITED:	$218.92. $203.59

Simply	Cyber	Conference	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Simply	Cyber	Conference's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


